
 

 

 
Law 10 – Intro to Law - Section #3198  - Meets Weds. 8:30 – 10 pm  CSB 207  – Online/Campus 
Prof. David Jordan, Esq. ‐ (Prof J) ‐ email: abogado@pacbell.net ‐ jordandc@lamission.edu ‐ cell phone 818‐415‐2015 ‐ 
school phone ‐ 818‐364‐7720 ‐ Office Hours: Tues ‐ Weds: 4‐6pm, Faculty Offices #20 – home page = lamission.edu/law ‐ 
textbook ‐ Business Law 11th ed. ‐ Clarkson, Miller, Jentz and Cross  ‐ Grading breakdown: Quizzes (35%), Assignments (35%),  
Motion to Suppress – Final Projects (15%),  Forum discussions/class participation (15%)  
 
Classes (16):    8/29, 9/5, 12, 19,  26, 10/3, 10, 17,  24,  31,  11/4,  11,  18,  25, and 12/5, 12 
  
Quizzes  (14) – due on Weds. Evenings by 8:30 pm -- no mid-term - no final exam 
   
Quiz  #A - Chp. 1  Intro to Law  - Wednesday, 9/19/12   
Quizt #B - Chp. 2 - Courts and Alternative Dispute Resolution -  Wednesday, 9/26/12  
Quiz  #C   Chp. 3 Court Procedures -  Wednesday, 10/3/12 
Quiz  #D - Chp. 4 Constitutional Law - Wednesday, 10/10/12 
Quiz  #E   Chp. 6  Intentional Torts -  Wednesday  10/17/10  
Quiz  #F   Chp. 7  Negligence and Strict Liability - Wednesday, 10/24/12  
Quiz  #G   Chp. 8 Intellectual Property - Wednesday, 10/31/12 
Quiz  #H   Chp. 9 Criminal Law and Cyber Crimes - Wednesday, 11/7/12   
Quiz  # I - Chp. 43  Administrative Law - Wednesday, 11/14/12  
Quiz  #J   Chp.52 International Law - Wednesday, 11/21/12   
Quiz  #K - Chp. 5  Ethics - Wednesday, 11/28/12 
Quiz  #L –Chp. 49 – Insurance -  Wednesday, 12/5/12 
Quiz  #M  Chp. 34 Employment Discrimination   –Wednesday 12/12/12 
Quiz  #N   Chp. 45 Environmental Law – Sunday, 12/16/12 - online 

 
 
Assignments (22) – due on Sundays 11:55 pm 
#1 - Brief a Law Case – due  9/9/12   
#2 - Chapter 1 Case Problem -  due  9/9/12 
#3 -  Historical Perspective on the Judiciary – due 9/16/12 
#4 Chp. 2 Case Problem  - due  9/16/12  
#5 Brief the Chimel Case  -  due  9/23/12 
#6 Chapter 3 Case Problem – due 9/23/12  
#7 Chapter 4 Case Problem - due  9/30/12  
#8 Chapter 6 Case Problem - due  10/7/2  
#9  Titanic Case Legal Arguments  - due 10/7/12  
#10 Chapter 7 Case Problem -  due 10/14/12  
#11 Brief the Katz case – due  10/14/12  
#12 Chapter 8 Case Problem – due  10/21/12   
#13 Brief the Chambers Case  - due  10/2/12   
#14 Chapter 9 Case Problem – due 10/28/12  
#15 - Chp. 43 Case Problem - due 11/4/12  
#16 Bruno case Questions -  due  11/4/12  
#17 Chp. 52 Case Problem -  due  11/11/12    
#18 Chp 5 Case Problem – due 11/18/12  
#19 Motion to Suppress – due  12-16-12 
#20  Chp. 49 Case Problem – due  12/2/12 
#21 Chp. 34  Case Problem – due 12/9/12 
#22  Chp.  45  Case Problem – due 12/16/12 

 
  
 


